RF Admittance Level Sensor
www.sowaysensor.com 01
SFC51SRF Admittance Level Sensor
S
F
C
5
1

.0
45 45L
Order code Outline drawing Drawing number Cable information
AFC-C001 5-core M12 aviation plug female/wire material PUR/cable length 2 meters
AFC-C002 5-core M12 aviation plug female/wire material PUR/cable length 5 meters
AFC-C003 5-core M12 aviation plug female/wire material PUR/cable length 10 meters
AFC-C004 5-core M12 aviation plug double-sided female/wire material PUR/cable length 2 meters
AFC-C005 5-core M12 aviation plug double-sided female/wire material PUR/cable length 5 meters
AFC-C006 5-core M12 aviation plug double-sided female/wire material PUR/cable length 10 meters
AFC-C007 5-core M12 aviation plug female and male/wire material PUR/cable length 2 meters
AFC-C008 5-core M12 aviation plug female and male/wire material PUR/cable length 5meters
AFC-C009 5-core M12 aviation plug female and male/wire material PUR/cable length 10 meters
See Figure 2
See Figure 3
See Figure 4
S